WALL LIGHT - DOWNT Item code 86.0W08.2313.01
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WALL LIGHT - DOWNT

Item code 86.0W08.2313.01

60°

4500

7500/

9000

15° 30

cd

C0/C180
Coo/C270

1113 Im

LAVOV

LI GHTING

DOWNT
Item code 86.0W08.2313.01
Product type Outdoor
Category Wall Light
Family DOWNT
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Product
Real power (W) 10
Real luminous flux (Lm) 1170
Luminous efficiency (Lm/W) 117
Beam angle (2) 15

Life time (h) 50000h L70B10
IP 65

Chip Brand NICHIA

Control gear DALI

Colour temperature (K) 3000

Colour consistency (SDCM) SDCM<3

CRI 80

IK IK10
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